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Customer Qrder Date:
31.03.2025

Customer Order Number:
4103234512

ESTABLISHED 1916

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Igvestments g Ltd t/a KWV

FAIR E:

111000658

Suider arl 76 Loading Status:
Telephonc 021 -
Re% No. : 2012/018792/07
at No: 4110261833

Grass Weight :

FLO-ID 28503

9.760kg

REMARKS : FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

901340 (700025881

Pearly Bay Smooth Red Bag in Box 4x | Bot
900194 (700025880 | Pearly Bay Dry White Bag in Box 4x3 | Bot

4 x 3000
4 x 3000

//ﬁ7.57

107.67

107.67
107.67

107.67 16.15
215.34 32.30C

123 .32
247.64

Delivered by
Ligquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3a

CLATRWOOD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

N

Depot Signature

Name:
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acce
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:
FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




A Customer Order Date:
- 31.03.2025
o Customer Order Number:
(4103234512
L L ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshay Investments | Ltd t/a KWV 1110_00558
Box 528,, Suider Paarl, 764 Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511
Req; él Vlf 2q&ﬁﬁ%ﬁ§ﬁﬁf/07
a ¥ i .
FAIR FLO-ID SBL03 Gross Weight : 9.750kg

REMARES: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES CON 0861 598 598 OR querlessa@kwv co.za

901340
900194

700025881
700025880

Pearly Bay Smooth Red Bag in Box 4x
Pearly Bay Dry White Bag in Box 4x3

(pi&af!n QoA T

Bot
Bot

Ny =2=n

4 x 3000
4 x 3000

107.67
107.67

107.67
107.67

107.67
215.34

16.15
32.30

123.82
247 .64

Delivered by
Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD .

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

.

For Receipt from é:uatomer

Name :
Signature:.
Date:

Payment Terms:

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheqgue Acc
Name:
Banlk:

Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

FHNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




N

KWV

‘ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay | vestments 1td t/a KWV
aras ay n Ptg

Customer Order Date:
08.04.2025

Customer Order Number:
0041166008

KWV Order Number:
119106216

, Suider aarl 7 646 |Loading Status:
‘Te lephone 021 -
Re% X 2041121/0013792/07 .
at [+H] - .
R E: FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight : 9.750kg

REMARKS: FOR .ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON (861 598 'S98 OR -queriessa@lnw.co.za

Ne:

901340 (700025881 | Pearly Bay Smocth Red Bag in Box 4x | Bot
500194 | 700025880 | Pearly Bay Dry White Bag in Box 4x3 | Bot

4 x 3000 1.0
4 x 3000 | 2.0

107.67
107.67

107.67
107.67

107.67
215.34

. 16.15
32.30

123.82 .
247.64

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Durban -
CLAIRWQOD LOGISTICS PARK
ONIT 3A

CLATIRWOOD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name ; Warshay'Investments
Bank:

FNB

Aco: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

(Pty) Ltd




Clairwood Logistics Park ) . Clairwood Logistics Park
Basil February Road
Mobeni East

4060 | L . Al’(]&/é’fk&f/i'ﬁf’ff | . M.Obenif;:(t)

Basil February Road

Selwyn@lrsa.co.za Liquor Runner Clairwood - Clairweod Http:/ /www.lrsa.co.za

REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR69731 2025-04-08 08:45:06
LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID , DATE Delivered -
Reg. No. Truck Description Load Capacity Driver Name Dispatcher Checker

Reason for Credit: Not Ordered / Duplicated
Customer Name: GAME LIQUOR BALLITO

Brief Description of Credit:

Principal Customer Code: GAMBAL

Doc. Date: 2025-04-02 Doc. Ref: 41166008 GRV: Credit Type: Credit Invoice Amt: R 371.46

Stock Code Stock Description Unit Packsize Reason Code Reason Batch QTY
700025880U PBAY DRY WHITE 4X3008 (2) BIB ALOC EA §x3L w2 Not Ordered / Dupt 2
7000258810 PBAY SMOOTH RED 4X3000 BIB(3) LOC EA 1x3L w2 Not Ordered / Dupt 1
Total Number of Items to be credited on Decument Ref: 41166342 (2 Product Type) 3

NAN0L2\L
VL O\GC| e

Authorized by: LA 171
[date]




I.lQUOR UNNERS

Durban

(sTock RETURN I REQUEST FOR CREDIT] N?

To be completed on recelpt of goods from Produ

_ DRIVER NAME

A

AN /
\\/

\‘\ RS .J,n?/ ’

3606

cers‘ Truckdrlvers or Warehouse

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (If delivered by Hire Vehlcle)

e A gy e R T T my

LOAD SHEET No: 405
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.

VEHlCLE.R-EGNo:
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UPLIFTNOTE'

"DESCRIPTION

RECEIVED
1 Cuses

Units .

.| Received
- | Dumaged

Cases . -

Umts

, Retelved

INV No.

" REMARKS
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E..Q po

Damaged
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4

5

6)

7)

8)

b

Ig)

10) -

1)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

{19y

20)

- | PALET CONTROL: GKN

#1

~ BLUE -

S 0 07 OTHR

'.1

~5NOTE ON'G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED o

' TOTAL- 3

/,

/' ]

| TIME COMPLETED:

| CHECKEDON RECEIPT BY:

o2 f N

DRIVER: __

PAGE;

. PAGE

Eagle 5tat|oners 031 3354000




